2013 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

1 January New Year’s Day

26 January Australia Day

30 January Teacher, Board Meeting
4 February Term 1 Starts

21 March Harmony Day

29 March Good Friday

31 March Easter Sunday

1 April Easter Monday

5 April Senior Class Sundowner
20 April Term 1 Ends

25 April Anzac Day

29 Aprilto 5 May  Australian Dance Week

3 May Macedonian Orthodox Good Friday
4 May Macedonian Orthodox Easter Saturday
5 May Macedonian Orthodox Easter Sunday
6 May Term 2 Starts
12 May Mother’s Day
17 to 23 May Children’s Book Week (Read across the universe)
26 May Sv Kiril and Metodij Performance
dune2ot3
7 June Board Meeting
13 June Teacher, Board Meeting

6 July Term 2 Ends

19 July Senior Class Sundowner

20 July Professional Development Workshop for teachers
(Theme — Lesson Planning & Design)

22 July Term 3 Starts

25 August Sv Bogorodica Performance

1 September Father's Day
8 September Macedonian Independence Day




9 to 14 September
28 September

October 2013
14 October
27 October

November 2013

12 November
23 November

December 2013
20 December
25 December
26 December

School Term Date 2013

Semester 1
Term 1
Term 2

Semester 2
Term 3
Term 4

Open Classes
Term 3 Ends

Term 4 Starts
Annual School Picnic

Senior Class Dinner
Language School, Dancing Group Presentations

Term 4 Ends
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

4 February to 20 April
6 May to 6 July

22 July to 28 September
14 October to 20 December

Public Holidays for Western Australia

New Year’s Day
Australia Day
Labour Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Anzac Day
Foundation Day
Queen’s Birthday
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Tuesday, 1 January
Monday, 28 January
Monday, 4 March

Friday, 29 March

Monday, 1 April

Thursday, 25 April
Monday, 3 June

Monday, 30 September
Wednesday, 25 December
Thursday, 26 December







